
sacDuii or miis by fu®

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 1.125.25
024 ROAD & BRIDGE ^^4 21.80

TOTAL OF Aa FUNDS 1.148.05

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY KURPIiY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK-



VENCgR NWE

LOWE'S *

txnuijiLn rtswi; lu: LlIKlUU im 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT;MAIN BATCIIf: 01

BATQJ
pp ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT ccrt

12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 9902357045 09/07/2017 903577 93.03 01
12 2017 010-511.-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLOG 99002357046 09/07/2017 903578 41.73 01
12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEHENT/BLDG 99002357046 09/07/2017 903534 32.20 01
12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002358046 09/07/2017 903800 331.55 01
12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 09/07/2017 903799 23.43 01
12 2017 010-511:450 REPAIR/REPUCEMtNT/BLDG 99002357046 09/07/2017 903796 46.70 01
12 2017 024-624-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES 99002357046 09/07/2017 903745 21.80 -01
12 2017 010-650-400 CONSERVATION/PRESERVATION 99002357046 09/07/2017 903758 63.01 01
12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEHENT/BLDG 99002357046 09/07/2017 903793 69.30 01
12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 09/07/2017 903797 112.04 01
12 2017 010-695-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 99002357046 09/07/2017 903813 36.06 01
12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 9902357046 09/07/2017 903988 267.10 01

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL void! DIECKS

TOTAi. CHECK AMOUNT

1.M8

— M

.05 267034

1.148.05

0.00

1.148.05



FIWD DESCRIPTION

010 general fund

021 ROAD & BRIDGE #I

023 ROAD & BRIDGE |?3
024 ROAD a BRIDGE ^4

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF DILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEHElfTS

2.214.23

100.00

525.00

70.00

2.909.23

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYHETfT.

MARGIE N. AINSWCRTII

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH

•'-i=cKS'S(3Mfl35



— - W..WI..S .IVUII. <.u>WO.> lU. C.U/UOO UINIUU t'/Uit 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUffTrHAIN BATaflf; 99

BATCH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCGUffT NUMBER ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMtOUNT CODE

KENTIKXY CHILD SUPPORT 12 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT 09/07/2017 95.31 99

r— cm

95.31 257DS

LIBERTY TEADIERS' CREDI 12 2017 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIBERTY CU , 09/07/2017 25.00 95
DKff

25.00 267036

NATIOffJIDE RETIREMENT S 12 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NACO 09/07/2017 2.106.00 59
12 2017 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NACO i 09/07/2017 100.00 99
12 2017 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NACO ' 09/07/2017 500.00 99
12 2017 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NACO 09/07/2017 70.00 59

- OKI?

2.776.00 267037

THPA TRAINING 12 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TMPA 09/07/2017 12.92 99

aiK#

12.92 267038

TOTAL CH£C« WRITTEN

TOTAL VOIDi CHECKS

TOTAL CI€CK AMOUNT

2.909.23

0.00

2.909.-23



SaiEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISDURSEMENIS

010 GENERAL FUND 370.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 370.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMErfT

MARGIE N. AINSWORTll

SYDNEY MURPtlY

STEPHANIE DAI.E

ACH#?

CHECK #'s.SVlZQ33.



mm NAME

iu.uijiLi\ cKjiuov lu: LMMUU MAlih 1

All aiECKS liANK ACCOUrn":HAIN BArCll?; 01

BAIQI

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCEPP ACCOUNF NIJMHER ACCOUflf N/^IE

NINTH COURT OF APPEALS 12 2017 010-221-045 9TH CRT OF APPEALS DIST F AUGUST 2017
12 2017 010-221-045 9TH CRT OF APPEALS DIST F AUGUST 2017

09/07/2017

09/07/2017

150.00 01

220.00 Oi

CliKi/
370.00 2670S

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK mmj

370.00

0.00

370.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTIGN DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 998.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 998.00

niE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH



u#\iL \r3i\jiioiu lint wioy UihLJ; KtUlSlhK FROM: 26/040 TO: 267043 CKKIOO PAGE 1

Aa CHECKS BANK ACC0UNT:HA1N BATCH#: 01

1
BATQI

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME item/reason: DATE PO NO AMOUNT CGCE

HARRIS COUNH COflSTABLE 12 2017 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-GUT OF COUNTY SER POLK V MICHAEL THAN 09/08/2017 75.00 01

— CHK#

•
75.00 267040

LINE8ARGER GOGGAN BLAIR 12 2017 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS S BLAIR PAYABLE POLK V ISAIAS HACUCA 09/08/2017 200.00 01
12 2017 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK V MICHAEL TRAN 09/08/2017 200.00 01
12 2017 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BUIR PAYABLE POLK V EMMIT SHEPHERD 09/08/2017 103.00 01
12 2017 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS a BLAIR PAYABLE POLK V PERRY LOVE 09/08/2017 200.00 01
12 2017 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS a BLAIR PAYABLE POLK V MARY MATTINGLY 09/08/2017 92.00 01

- - CHK#

795.00 267041

MATTHEWS. MICHAa 12 2017 010-226-100 AHORNEY FEES PAYABLE POLK V MARY MATTINGLY 09/08/2017 8.00 01

CHK#

8.00 267042

TEXAS DEPARTMENT GF PUB 12 2017 010-228-403 VICTIM RESTITUTION JEFFERY' DUNN 09/08/2017 60.00 01
12 2017 010-228-403 VICTIM RESTITUTION DAVID VESTAL 09/08/2017 60.00 01

- CHK#

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

120.00 267043

998.00

0.00

998.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUfiD DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

083 RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST 4.577.78

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4,577.78

DE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACHr^

CHECK



DATE 09/12/2017 TIME 09:58:58 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 000142 TO: 000142 CHKIOD PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: INS TRUST BATOli?: 01

BATQl
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013488983 09/12/2017 186.35 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013488984 09/12/2017 220.09 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013501678 09/12/2017 186.35 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021664451 09/12/2017 251.21 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021701679 09/12/2017 155.25 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021821343 09/12/2017 155.25 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021841781 09/12/2017 155.25 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 022009981 : 09/12/2017 155.25 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 022024691 09/12/2017 220:09 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 022051608 , 09/12/2017 220.09 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 022065284 09/12/2017 155.25 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013488983 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER IflSURANCE 013488984 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013501678 • 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021564451 , 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021701679 • 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021821343 09/12/2017 228,85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021841781 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 022009981 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURAfJCE 022024691 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 022051608 ' 09/12/2017 228.85 01
12 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 022065284 09/12/2017 228.85 01

VENDOR NAME

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AHOIM

CHK#

4.577.78' 142

4.577.78

0.00

4.577.78



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

Flflfl] DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 18.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 18.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMEm"

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH i*r

CH£CK<;'S \9.5533i . \S5^3<~I



unit u7/uo/£ui/ nnt iirqu LULU KhGlblhK HIUH: 125532 TO: 125534 CHKIOO PAGE 1

AU CHECKS BANK ACC01M:JURY FUND

BAT01
VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUNT NIMIER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CQK

I

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CG^3^ISS BERRY ROBERT DWAYNE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK^

6.00 125532

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COKMISS GARDNER SHERMAN CHRISTDP 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKi?
6.00 125533

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COMHISS BAKER GUY kOTT 09/12/2017 6.00
-— CHKff

6.00 125534

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 18.00

TOTAL VOID' CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 18.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FlfliD

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 822.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 822.00

TME PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE N. AINSWDRTM

SYDNEY MURPHY _

STEPHANIE DALE I

CIIHCK«s 1^553.^ - \Q6li)l I



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY OECK VENDOR

JURY OECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

ftcuioitn TKun: lu: LHKIUO PAGE 1

/Ul CHECKS BANK ACCOUNTrJURY FUND

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON' DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCE

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.CCI-IMISS SMITH PATRICIA KATHRYN 09/12/2017 6.00

om

6.00 125535

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMMISS PARAMO ANTONIA 09/12/2017 6.00

—- om

6.00 125535

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMMISS GATES DERYL KEITH 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKi?

6.00 125537

12 2017 010.435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAVD.COHMISS MILLER RHENDA HAM 09/12/2017 6.00

-— CHKg
6.00 125538

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.C(3^MISS JOHNSON TONYA ELAINE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#
,6.00 125539

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGKMISS FREEMAN GARY ALLEN 09/12/2017 6.00

- 7— CHK#

6.00 125540

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.CCMMISS BUBLIS JANCT HITT 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKS
6.00 125541

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMWrSS KITE ASHLEY BRIDGET 09/12/2017 6.00
- cm

6.00 125542

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CC'W4ISS SHOEMAKER -JOSHUA MICHAEL 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK§

; 6.00 125543

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETITiGRAND.COHMISS TRAVIS MICHAEL EDWIN 09/12/2017 5.00

- CHKg

6.00 125544
I

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMMISS LOPEZ TINA T 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK§

6.00 125545

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.Ca-lMISS IMI-1 BETH LORRAINE 09/12/2017 6.00
• cm

6.00 125545

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCW^ISS BECHARO KEVIN LEE 09/12/2017 6.00
CHKi?

6.00 125547

12 2017 OlG-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRA/lD.COMf-USS HOFFART LINDA DIANE 09/12/2017 6.00



un.i. W5/UO/6W1./ lint; if.Hi LMtLR. KtUlbltK PRUM: 1Z5535 TO: 125671 CHKIOO PAGE 2

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUHT:JURY FUND

BATCH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON; DATt PO NO AMOUNT COCE

zm
6.00 125548

JmV CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COWISS RODRIGUEZ CESAR IVAM 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKff

6.00 125549
I

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COWISS KILGORE LESLIE IVAN 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKi?

6.00 125550

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS 5WAN0ER WILLIAM GRANT 09/12/2017 6.00

: CHK#
6.00 125551

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS MORENO EUGENIO 09/12/2017 6.00

- - CHK?

; 6.00 125552

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CWIMISS BLUE KENNETH RUSSEL 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125553

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435r485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGMHISS CUNNINGHAM:LEMON DAKOTA- 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125554

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^lISS BROOKS WILLIAM CHARLES 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK?

6.00 125555

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SIMMONS SfMENNA LASHELL 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125555

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGMiMlSS BROWN TRAVIS WILLIAM 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK?

6.00 125557

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CWMISS SANDS KAYLENE MARIE 09/12/2017 6.00

I CHK?
6.00 125558

JURY DIECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMMISS COUCH MICHAEL LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125559

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^ISS WAITS JEFFERSON MONROE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125560

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C(K4ISS HARRIS JAMES GARY 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125561



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENXR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

KtbiiitK hKWi: IZW.X) 10: 125671 CHKIOO PACE 3

Aa CHECKS BANK ACCGUm':JURY FUND

BAKU
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON < DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMHISS ALLUH JOYCE MICHKA 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125562

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS EVANS DAVID'LYN 09/12/2017 6.00
- CHK?

6.00 125563

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COSMISS WYATT KODI UVAR 09/12/2017 6.00

- - CHK?
6.00 125561

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.6RAND.C0MMISS DAMIAfI MELISSA GAIL 09/12/2017 S.QO

CHK?

6.00 125565

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS THOMAS ROLAND EJR 09/12/2017 6.00

1 aiK?
6.00 125566

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LANGSTON SCOTT ANORPJ 09/12/2017 6.00

' CHK?
6.00 125567

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^^USS LEBLANC JERRY LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK?

6.00 125568

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS NORIEGA ALEJANDRO JAVIER 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125569

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0(-1MISS HOOD BRIDGET LENOR 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125570

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS THETFQRD KIR8Y CLINTON 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK?

6.00 125571

12 2QI7 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BATTISE JANICE 09/12/2017 5.00

- CHK?

5.00 125572

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAMD.COMMISS MCKNIGHT 6UREN RAY 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125573

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCi^4ISS DOBBS DAVID ROBERT 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125574

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CORt-IIER DON LOUIS 09/12/2017 5.00

I

I



i/n.i- u^/wu/c.wif .iitu i.T.1/ tncuk KtuiaitK r-Kun: iii&bJb lU: liibb/1 CHKIOO PAGE 4

ALL CHECKS BANK ACGOUHT:JURY FUND

BATOl
VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT fWME ITEM/REASON, DATE POND AMOUNT COCE

CHKi?

6.00 125575

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-4B5 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COt'WISS DUFF JOSEPH SCOTT 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125576

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS NEFF JESSE ' 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125577

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMHISS YODER CHERYL LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

cm'

6.00 125578

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGK4ISS RICE MINDY ANN 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#
6.00 125579

JURY CHECK VENKR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAN0.C0W4ISS EPPINK TRENT DAVID 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

' 6.00 125580

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRWID.COMISS PARKER SARAH LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

— CHK?

6.00 125581

my CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^WISS HOLMAN UNDRA DIGN 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKi?

6.00 125582

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COK-IISS OLEARY LINDA m 09/12/2017 5.00

; CHK# '

6.00 125583

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHHISS BELL FLOYD! LEE 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125584

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCmiSS GONZALEZ DEBORAH LYNN 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKff

6.00 125585

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETir.GRANDXOMMISS TUCKER TREVER MICHAEL 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.GO 125585

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS PARKS LOTTIE MARY 09/12/2017 5.00

- CHK#

6.00 125587

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.C(K4ISS TROMANHAUSER HARK STEVEN 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 12^

}

J



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JmY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY 0€CK VaDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

KtuiiitK lU: IHbb/i OIKIOO PACE 5

ALL CHECKS BANK ACGOUNTtJURY FUND

BATQl
PR ACCOUNT Nl^BER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON' DATE PC NO AMOUNT CODE

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.CGFWISS WOOD KEVAN MICHEAL 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK^t

6.00 125589

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.CO.MMISS OLIVER JESSE LEON 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125590

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCmiSS BUCKSTOCK ROSALIE LGUIN 09/12/2017 6.00

CHKff
6.00 125591

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COKHISS LEWIS KARLA;JANET 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK#

6,00 125592

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.CCHJ-IISS TREUTER TIMSERLY DAWN 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

i 6.00 125593

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS RACHAL JACOB EHANUEL 09/12/2017 6.00

' CHK#
6. GO 125591

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS STOFAN CONSTANCE LAIN 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

I 6.00 125595

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGWilSS OE PRIMA ELLIS CHARLES 09/12/2017 6.00

- —- OK#

6.00 125596

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COt^ISS SIHONSON PATRICIA FLYNN 09/12/2017 6.00
- CHK#

; 6.00 125597

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS CATLETT JOSHUA RAY 09/12/2017 6.00

ca#

6.00 125598

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,.GRAND.COS-lISS RANDOLPH BRYAN LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125599

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CmWISS LEBLANC MARGIE ANN 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125600

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WILLIAMS VICTOR DAVID 09/12/2017 5,00
CHK#

6.00 125601

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS WELCH JEFFREY JOHN 09/12/2017 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECX VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

3m CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

••i' KtbisitK CKUl: liiWJb lU: i;ibb/l CHKIOO PAGE 6
ALL CHECKS DANK ACGOUffT:JURY FIWD

BATffl
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO mJNT CODE

CHK#
6.00 12S602

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WARREN SCOTT LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK§
6.00 125603

12 2017 010-435-465 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COmiSS MCDONALD TIMOTHY PAUL 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK§

I 6.00 125604

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CG^ISS ZIEBELL TANYA JEAN 09/12/2017 6.00

cm

6.00 1256(B

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CQf-MISS SPAIN THQMW SAXON 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#
I 6.00 125606
I

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,CG^ISS JAMES NATAS'HA LEIANN 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK#

' 6.00 125607

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS THRASHER GLEN RAY JR 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125608

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CG^ISS ARREDONDO DORA GARCIA 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

• • 6.00 125609

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.Ca-Y-IISS SOTO JOSEPH ROBERT 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125610

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.CO^MrSS MAINER THa^ NELMS 09/12/2017 6,00
- CHK?

6.00 1256U

12 2017 010-435.-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAiNO,COMMISS OAUGELLI THOMAS 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125612

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HALEY JESSICA SIMQNE 09/12/2017 6.00
- cm

6.00 125613

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGT^MISS MADDOX ROBERT EDWARD 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK5

6.00 125614

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COI^ISS TULLOS RICHARD IVY 09/12/2017 6.00

- cm

6.00 125615



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK,VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY a€CK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

wiLUN KtoiiitK i-i(un: lU: izbb/i CHKIOO PAGE 7

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATOI
PP ACCOUNT NlfffflER ACCOUffT NAME- ITEM/REASONj DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COW-IISS MCKNIGHT LLOYD ENNIS 09/12/2017 6.00

—- om

6.00 125616

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT:GRAND.COmiSS WALKER CALVIN 09/12/2017 6.00

: CHKff

6.00 125617
I

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SLOAN SANDRA GAYLE 09/12/2017 6.00

; - cm
6.00 125618

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COHHISS SMITH CYNTHIA WILKINSON 09/12/2017 5.00

- - CHK#

6.00 125619

I

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHf-USS BRANDT LAVONNE B 09/12/2017 5.00

; — CHK^

6.00 125620

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ALFRED STACY WAYNE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHKi?

6.00 125621

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS COCHRAN JUDY LYNN 09/12/2017 6.00

—- CHK#
6.00 125622

12 2017 0ld-.435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCW1ISS BLUE LYNNAiHARIE 09/12/2017 6.00
; CHKi?

6.00 125623

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMTIISS MATTHEWS SHANNON JULANE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHKS
6.00 125624

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CWHISS COOK GEOFFREY F 09/12/2017 6.00

— CHK?

' 6.00 125625

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SWEETEN M/y.INDA LEE 09/12/2017 6.00
-— cm

6.00 125625
r

I

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRATJD.COMMISS SEAGO CARSON TODD 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK?

6.00 125627

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRA7ID.C0W4ISS CHAPLIN MARY JANE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHKj?

6.00 125623

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GUEVARA SANDY LEAL 09/12/2017 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY aiECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY DECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

r\cuijtcn Tttun; i-ioajo lu: CHKIOO PAGE 8

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATOI
PP ACCOUHT NUMBER ACCOUHT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE POND AMOUNT CGCE

CHKff

6.00 125629

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.G0MMI5S GUERRERO FERNANDO ROCHA 09/12/2017 6.00

- - cm

6.00 1255X

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMMISS WILSON KURT LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

I - - CHKj?
6.00 125631

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CQMMISS HUNTER GARY ALAN 09/12/2017 6.00

I -— CHK#
6.00 125632

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,C(K1ISS COLLIER GABRIEL CORfJELL 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125633
i

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BROOKS KEISHELL TREMESE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

I 6.00 125634

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CHARLES LARRY WAYNE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125635

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C&'4MISS SOUPART PEGGY LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

i 6.00 125636

12 "2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ALLEN RICHARD ERIC 09/12/2017 6.00
; CHK#

6.00 125637

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COmiSS KIFFER JE/^ETTE KAY 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK#

; 6.00 125638

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGI4MISS MODISEnE DALE ROY 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125639

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GOERTZ RONALD LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125640

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS COVJARD EVELYN YVONNE 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125641

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CHINCHAR ALAN BRUCE 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125642

I



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEa VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHEOC VENDOR

JURY CHECK VEND®

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

J®r CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

tnctN RtbiiitK i-Kun: ikJ&bJb lU: 12J)b/l CHKIOO PAGE 9

ALL CHECKS BANK AGCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NIWBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON 1 DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COM<MISS GAVIN LINDA L 09/12/2017 6.00

-

6.00 125643

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS LILES RUSSELL WAYNE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK^

6.00 125644

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.Cm-lISS FERRINGTON BETTY SUE 09/12/2017 6.00

, CHK#
6.00 125645

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CG.'iMISS ALVAREZ GUILLERHO 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125646

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAtND.COiMHISS WILLIAMS LUCAS ANTHONY 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#
6.00 125647

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.6RAND.C0MMISS TALBERT DONNA VALDEZ 09/12/2017 6.00

' CHK#
6.00 125648

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CmMISS PHILLIPS JANDY LEE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125649

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCf^ISS BQUSA JOHN G 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125650

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.CQ'-WISS LOPEZ ASHLEY RENEE 09/12/2017 6.00

- — cm#

6.00 125651

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS METZGER BEVERLY JANE 09/12/2017 6.00

; CHK#
6.00 125652

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - P£TIT.GRAND.C0t''i!1ISS FULLER JAMIE NICOLE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125653

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LONG MELISSA DIANE 09/12/2017 6.00

- - _CHK#
6.00 125654

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS TORRES SARAH ISABEL 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125655

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCWIS5 BURKE JOHNNY RAYBURN 09/12/2017 6.00



Iirn. 1...^/ LnttKKtbibitK H<UM: liJbb3b 10:125671 CHKIOO PAGE 10

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCQUNTrJURY FUND

BATCH
VENMR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT Q3CE

-— CHK?

6,00 125656

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMI-IISS PICKERING SftLLY WALDMEIE 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125657

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAMD.CQ^2^ISS COLLINS CHARLES BURDEHE 09/12/2017 6.00
(W

6.00 125658

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGHMISS BEWLEY EDRIC PATRICK 09/12/2017 6.00
—- CHKtf

6.00 1256ES

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485, JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS STEPHENS MICKEY 09/12/2017 6.00

—- CHKai
I 6.00 125660

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,CO^WISS BEAVERS JERRY DANIEL 09/12/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125661

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COT-IMISS GASTOM JAIME MICHELE 09/12/2017 6.00

—- CHK?

6.00 125662

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRATJD.CDW-IISS HORN PAMELA MARIE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125663

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CQWISS t-lATTHEWS JEROME LEROY JR 09/12/2017 6.00

' CHK#
6.00 125661

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^^^ISS FOLSOM AMANDA ELAINE 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125665

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COJIISS GREEN LISA; HENSLEY 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125666

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMMISS DOWDEN WILLIAM THCMAS JR 09/12/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125667

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COt-WISS DICKENS JOYCE PHILLIPS 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125668

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CAIN SHARON KAY 09/12/2017 5.00

CHK?

6.00 125669



VENDOR fW€

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

•" wiLCN TRun: LiooM lu: lAO/l

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCQUra:JURY FUND

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUHT NAME riEH/REASON, DATT PO NO

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^WISS TAYLOR JANET CHARLENE 09/12/2017

CHKIUO PAGE 11

BATOl

AMOUNT COCE

6.00

—- CHK#
6.00 125670

12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRA,ND.CGMHISS CHILD WELFARE BOARD 09/12/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125671

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

822.00

0.00

822.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 6.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE N. AINSWQRTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH n

rriECKS'sJ^SieZS,



Urtic uy/uo/iui/ lint w:oo UltLK. Ktb'lblhK H(UM: 125672 10:125672 DKIOO PAGE 1

ALL aiECKS BANK ACCOUffTrJURY FUND BATCH5: 01

BATOl
VENDOR NWE PP ACCOUf^T NUMBER ACCOUKT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COtE

FRED OAY LESTER 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.CC«-1ISS JURY SUMI-IONS 09/12/2017 6.00 01

- cm

6.00 125672

TOTAL D€CKS WRITTEN 6.00
TOTAL VOID CHECKS Q.QG

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 6.00



mu DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEHErrrS

1.431.13

1.431.13

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACHfr

CHBCWS ^InlOULf



DATE 09/11/2017 TIME 14:59 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267044 TO: 267044 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUffT:HAIN BATaii?: 01

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

VOYAGER aEET SYSTEMS. 12 2017 010-512-426 TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISONE 86915-8485
12 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL 86915-8485
12 2017 010-665-424 CEA-4H TRAVEL 86915-3485 '
12 2017 010-665-425 CEA-SPECIAL TRAVEL FUNDS 86915-8485
12 2017 010-694-330 FUEL & OIL 86915-8485
12 2017 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING 86915-8485
12 2017 010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 86915-0485 '

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL QIECK AMOUNT

DATE PO NO

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017 903574

BATOl

AMOUNT COCE

394.94

637.99

35.95

190.06

121.81

40.34"

10.04

- CHK#

1.431.13 267044

1.431.13

0.00

1.431.13

01

01

01

01

01

01

01



SCHEDULE OF DILLS BY FUND

FUrffl DESCRIPTION DISBURSEHEflTS

010 GENERAL FUND 15.100.73
011 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 42.27
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 50.31
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 171.73
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 4.11

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 15.369.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AIHSHORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

AOH

ci!ECK,rsa(a-'ZaU5' ' Stbl6l3



DATE 09/11/2017 TIKE 15:04 CHECK .REGISTER FROM: 267045 TO: 267073 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUHT:HAIN BATCHtf; 09

VENDOR NAME

VERIZON WIRELESS

PR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

12 2017 010-475-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS

DATE PC NO
BATOI

AMOUNT COCE

09/12/2017 904128 320.10 09

r- cm

320.10 267045

VERIZON,WIRaESS 12 2017 010-402-400 DPS-OPERATING

ITEM/REASON

420658449-00001

422444144-00001 09/12/2017

ANDREAS. IXKHN 12 2017 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC / DAVIS CHILDREN 09/12/2017
12 2017 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC / PLYMALE CHILDREN 09/12/2017

BARNETT. LARRY 12 2017 010-340-558 CONSTABLE. PCTi?4 SERVING F FEE REFUND 09/12/2017

37.99 09

— T- CHKff

37.99 267045

282.00 09

492.00 09

CHKj?

774.00 267047

75.00 09

- CHKff
75.00 267048

1.205.00 09

CHK#

1.206.00 267049

210.00 09
CHKi?

210.00 257050

200.00 09

cm

200.00 267051

BERG. CECIL 12 2017 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC / GUTIERREZ. L 09/12/2017

BERGMAN. JENNIFER L 12 2017 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES

CHAPMAN. JACOB 12 2017 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

CITY OF GOODRICH 12 2017 021-621-442 WATER

COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME 12 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES

EVANS. SETH 12 2017 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES

FFMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS 12 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES

12 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES

12 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES

lOCK. SCHELANA 12 2017 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

JONES. HARK 12 2017 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

PC / PHITKARA

TRAVEL ADVANCE

110 R8B1

POLK CO JPl

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017 904121 44.00 09

CHK?

44.00 26705Z

09/12/2017

M / D0LX3LAS FLCWERS 09/12/2017

425.00 09

— -— CHK?

425.00 267053

325.00 09

— CHK#

325.00 267051

1.950.00 09

1.950.00 09

1.950.00 09

CHKff

5.850.00 267055

65.70 09

CHKff

65.70 267056

200.00 09

-— CHK#

200.00 267057

POLK CO JP2

POLK CO JPi
POLK CO OPI

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 09/12/2017

TRAVEL ADVANCE 09/12/2017



UAtt uy/ii/zui/ iiHh ib:U4 CHECK REGISTER FROM; 267045 TO; 267073 CHKIOO PAGE 2
BATDI?: 09ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNTiHAIN

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO

LEAL-HlffiSON. RACHEL 12 2017 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC / CHRISTINA DAVIS 09/12/2017

LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTI 12 2017 010-645-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1280704. 09/12/2017

KURPHY. SYDNEY 12 2017 010-400-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 09/12/2017
12 2017 011-401-488 HOTEL TAX DISTRIBUTION TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 09/12/2017

NET STAR TELECOWUNICAT 12 2017 010-560-422 RADI0/C0K>1UNICATIGN S145G 09/12/2017

BAT(H

AMOUNT CODE

258.00 09

CHKi?

258.00 267058

50.00 09

— CHKff

50.00 267059

791.70 09

42.27 09

W

833.97 267060

138.78 09

-— CHKi?

138.78 257061

487,60 09

— CHKg

487.60 267062

555.03 09

CHKff

565.08 267063

33.71 09

CHKff

33.71 267064

OMNI CORPUS CHRIST! HOT 12 2017 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING MARK JONES 09/12/2017 904011

OHNI SAN ANTONIO 12 2017 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING JACOB CHAPMAN 09/12/2017

ONALASKA WATER & GAS SU 12 2017 022-622-330 FUEL/OIL 00022555 R&B2 09/12/2017 904156

PIONEER TELEPHONE 12 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 424349 09/12/2017 28.76 09
12 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 424349 09/12/2017 1.86 09
12 2017 010-695-420 TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI 424349 1 09/12/2017 2.41 09
12 2017 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 424349 09/12/2017 6.31 09
12 2017 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 424349 09/12/2017 2.13 09
12 2017 024-624-420 TELEPHONE 424349 09/12/2017 4.11 09

• ms
1

45.58 267065

PUCKETT. ALYSSA 12 2017 010-665-424 CEA-4H TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 09/12/2017 32.00 09

CHKi?

• 32.00 267QG5

R.B.'S HATER DEPOT 12 2017 010-450-315 OFFICE SUPaiES POLK CO DISTRICT CLERK 09/12/2017 35.00 09
12 2017 010-694-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO PERMITS 09/12/2017 37.83 09
12 2017 010-497-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO TREASURER 09/12/2017 14.00 09

CHKff

86.83 267057

SITTON, SHELLY 12 2017 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU JUV / AALIYAH COLWICK 09/12/2017 325.00 09

CHKff

325.00 267068

SUDDENLINK 12 2017 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 100001-8699-713359101 09/12/2017 135.89 09



UAIL IW/H/iiUl/ lift lb:04 CMEa REGISTER FROM: 267045 TO:
ALL CHECKS BANK ACraUNT:HAIN

ITEM/REASON

267073 CHKIOO PAGE 3
BATCH?: 09

BAiai

DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE
VENDOR rWME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

T.A.P.E.I.T. 12 2017 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING POLK CO. SHERIFF

TEXAS IMAGING SYSTEMS 12 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90136287339

VERIZON WIRELESS

WELLS. JOHN

12 2017 010-551-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGER
12 2017 010-552-423 MOBIL PHONES/PAGERS
12 2017 010-553-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGER

12 2017 oiO-554-423 MOBILE PHONE

12 2017 010-466-400 AHORNEY FEES

722062822-00001

722062822-00001

722062822-OpOOl
722062822-00001

F / WILLIE REYNOLDS

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID 'CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

CHK?

135.89 267069

09/12/2017 904013 325.00 09

— cm

325.00 267070

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

125.00 09

CHK?

125.00 267071

75.98 09

75.98 09

75.98 09

75.98 09

CHK?

303.92 267072

1.890.00 09

— CHK?
1.890.00 267073

15.369.15

0.00

15.369.15



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND '

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 61.751.23
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 3.241.90
022 ROAD & BRIDGE §2 353.40

023 ROAD & BRIDGE i¥3 6.575.87

CM

ROAD & BRIDGE (?4 52.627.29
051- AGING 11.000.24

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 135.549.93

THE PRECEDING LISF OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE H. AINSW0R7H

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

rt

CHECK



UAtt uy/ii/i:ui/ lint ib:i/ CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267074 TO;

AU CHECKS BARK ACCOUffTiHAIN

VENDOR NW€ PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

• S • ICE COMPANY INC 12 2017 023-623-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES POLK CO PCI 3

AMERICAN FILTER SERVICE 12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEHENT/BLDG 654172

AlITO-CHLOR SERVICES. LL 12 2017 010-512-453 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS POLK COUNTY

B &B STAKE COMPANY 12 2017 024-624-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES POLK CO PCT 4

BOB BARKER COMPANY. INC 12 2017 010-512-491 INMATE SUPPLIES

BROOKS. DAVID B. 12 2017 021-621-490 MISCELLANEOUS

BURRIS FARM & HOME

BURRIS REPAIR

12 2017 023-623-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

12 2017 023-623-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

POLTXO

POLK CO PCT I

POLK CO PCT 3

POLK CO PCT 3

POLK CO PCT 4

COM GOVERNMENT 12 2017 010-695-490 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 6188837

12 2017 010-695-694 LEPC EXPENSES 5188837

CENTURY II PRINTING 12 2017 010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE

12 2017 010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE
POLK CO. CLERK

POLK CO. CLERK

CLEAR VIEW GLASS 12 2017 010-665-454 VEHICLE REPAIR/MAINTENANCE POLK CO. EXTENSION

COAST TO COAST COMPUTER 12 2017 010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE

12 2017 010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE

12 2017 010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE

270156

270156

270155

267135 CHKIOO PAGE 1

DATCH5: 12

BATCH

DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCE

09/12/2017 904100 93.50 12

CHKS

93.50 267074

09/12/2017 904002 252.00 12

CHK#

252.00 2670S

09/12/2017 904030 219.95 12

—- CHK#

219.95 267076

09/12/2017 904046 102.30 12

CHK#

102.30 267077

09/12/2017 904079 92.50 12
—r CHK#

92.50 267078

09/12/2017 904123 100.00 12

—- CHK#

100.00 267079

09/12/2017 904098 53.82 12

09/12/2017 904098 155.89 12

CHK#

209.71 267080

09/12/2017 904155 4.266.94 12

- CHK#

4.266.94 257081

09/12/2017 903803 658.50 12

09/12/2017 903803 16.757.60 12

-— CHK#

17,416.10 267082

09/12/2017 904051 300.50 12

09/12/2017 904051 401.00 12

- CHK#

701.50 267083

09/12/2017 903412 40.00 12

CHK#

40.00 267084

09/12/2017 904056 1.711.00 12

09/12/2Q17 904056 780.00 12

09/12/2017 904056 1.271.60 12

CHK#

3.762.60 267085



uait wmuuu tiMh xt):i/ CHECK REGISTER FROM; 267074 TO: 267135 CHKIOO PAGE • 2
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:HAIN BATCHff: 12

VENDOR im. PP
BATQI

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

COLVIN Aim) PARTS 12 2017 021-621-456 PARTS & REPAIR 4070 09/12/2017 904125 53.04 12
12 2017 021-621-456 PARTS & REPAIR 4070 09/12/2017 904125 17.75 12
12 2017 024-624-455 PARTS 8 REPAIRS 4072 09/12/2017 904149 31.88- 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS I REPAIRS 4072 09/12/2017 904149 •70.52 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 09/12/2017 904149 41.55 12
12 2017 024-524-456 PARTS a REPAIRS 4072 09/12/2017 904149 131.11 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS a REPAIRS 4072 09/12/2017 904149 0.40 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS a REPAIRS 4072 ! 09/12/2017 904149 85.98 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS a REPAIRS 4072 ; 09/12/2017 904149 47.80 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS a REPAIRS 4072 1 09/12/2017 904149 67.12 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS a REPAIRS 4072 09/12/2017 904149 293.99 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS a REPAIRS 4072 09/12/2017 904149 8.49 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS a .REPAIRS 4072 ; 09/12/2017 904149 9.28 12

—- CHKI^
805.17 267085

COHPLIANGE COPKORTIIH C 12 2017 010-695-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 17090361 • 09/12/2017 904107 36.00 12
12 2017 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 17090352 ' 09/12/2017 904107 57.00 12

1
. cmi

i • 93.00 267087

D 8 H AUTOMOTIVE 12 2017 021-621-456 PARTS a REPAIR POLK CO PCT 1 09/12/2017 904024 185.00 12

,
CHK#

• 185.00 267088

DOUBLE S WELDING SUPPLY 12 2017 021-621-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES COUNT j 09/12/2017 904120 14.00 12
CHK#

14.00 267089

DURHAM OUTDOOR EQUIPHEN 12 2017 023-623-455 PARTS a REPAIRS POLK CO PCT 3 09/12/2017 904101 58.50 12
12 2017 023-623-456 PARTS a REPAIRS FOLK CO PCT 3 09/12/2017 904101 45.90 12
12 2017 023-523-456 PARTS a REPAIRS POLK CO PCT 3

1
09/12/2017 904101 40.00 12

1

— CHK#

1
144.40 267090

EAST TE)tAS ASPHALT CO. 12 2017 023-623-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC3 09/12/2017 904076 764.94 12
12 2017 024-524-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC4 09/12/2017 904052 1.511.40 12

, —— CHK#

2.276.34 267091

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 12 2017 010-403-107 ELECTION WORKERS - PART-TI 000006 09/12/2017 904132 38.92 12
1

— CHK#

1 38.92 267092

FAIR ICE SERVICE 12 2017 024-624-490 MISCELLANEOUS 2694703 09/12/2017 904146 52.00 12

CHK#
k

1

1

52.00 257093

FEDEX 12 2017 010-475-317 TRIAL SUPPLIES/EXPENSES 2955-3989.5 09/12/2017 904127 25.45 12

-— CHK#

25.45 267094

aOWERS BAKING COMPANY 12 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 0040278004 09/12/2017 904139 77.46 12



DATE 09/11/2OI7 TIME 15:17 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267074 TO: 267135 DIKIOO PAGE 3
ALL QiEOCS BANK ACCOUNr:HAIN BATCH5: 12

VENDOR NAME
1 BATOI

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

12 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 0040278004 09/12/2017 904140 22.25 12
12 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 0040278Q04 09/12/2017 904141 268.74 12

— chkj

358.46 267095

FWS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS 12 201? 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES POLK CO JP,4 09/12/2017 1.950.00 12

i aiKg
i.950.00 267096

GALLOWAY. TRACY 12 2017 010-512-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING
1

POLK CD. 'SHERIFF 09/12/2017 904028 140.00 12

- CHK^f
1 140.00 257097

GAaOMAYS EXXON 12 2017 021-621-354 TIRESmiBES POLK CO PCT 1 09/12/2017 904122 150.00 12
12 2017 024-624-354 TIRES/TUBES POLK CO PCT 4 09/12/2017 904151 120.00 12

1
CHK#

i
280.00 257058

GALLS * 12 2017 010-695.-300 UNIFORMS 5287741 ; 09/12/2017 904117 23.35 12

- CHK^f
1

23.35 287099

GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 12 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 100126368 ' 09/12/2017 903959 1,792.94 12
12 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 100126368 ; 09/12/2017 904142 3.388.26 12

- - cm
1

i
5.18i.20 257100

GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION 12 2017 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN TXPLKS130q3 09/12/2017 900047 1.374.66 12
12 2017 010-503-452 COMPUTER HAHniNANCE/EXPEfJ TXPLKS13003

1
09/12/2017 900047 2.061.99 12

1

— aac#

1 3.436.65 257101

HUGHES PETRGLEUH PROOUC 12 2017 021-621-490 MISCELLANEOUS POLK CO Pdl I 09/12/2017 904124 1.861.90 12
12 2017 021-621-490 MISCELLANEOUS POLK CO PCT 1 • 09/12/2017 904124 840.20 12
12 2017 010-224-330 FUEL PAYABLE POLK CO. MAINTENANCE 09/12/2017 904017 595.00 12
12 2017 023-623-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 3 09/12/2017 904099 412.10 12
12 2017 023-623-330 FUEL/OIL • POLK CO PCT 3 09/12/2017 904099 419.24 12
12 2017 023-623-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 3 09/12/2017 904099 930.95 12
12 2017 024-624-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 4 09/12/2017 904150 927.23 12
12 2017 024-6'24-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 4 09/12/2017 904150 1.089.22 12
12 2017 024-624-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO per 4 09/12/2017 904150 681.25 12
12 2017 024-624-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 4

1
09/12/2017 904150 6.161.54 12

1

• CHK?
1 13.918.64 267102

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC 12 2017 010-512-491 INMATE SUPPLIES 77351SD , 09/12/2017 904118 136.00 12

• — cm

' 136.00 267103

INDQFF INCORPORATED 12 2017 010-512-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182887 1 09/12/2017 904066 141.53 12
12 2017 010-450-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182855 : 09/12/2017 9Q4065 224.00 12
12 2017 010-450-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182855 09/12/2017 904065 22.99 12
12 2017 010-457^315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182880 09/12/2017 903877 246.68 12



DATE 09/11/2017 TIME 15:17 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267074 TO; 267135 CHKIOO PAGE 4
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNTiMAIN BATCH#: 12

VENDOR NAME
BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT.NAHE ITEM/REASON
1

DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

12 2017 010-495-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182839 09/12/2017 903882 115.94 12
12 2017 010-665-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182890 ; 09/12/2017 903848 38.97 12

CHK#

1
1

790.11 267104

JARVIS FARM EQUIPMENT 12 2017 023-623-456 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT 3 09/12/2017 904104 3.486.13 12
I

— CHKi?

1
3.486.13 267105

LEADSONLINE LLC 12 2017 010-560-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES POLK CO SHERIFF DEPT 09/12/2017 904020 1;908.00 12

1 — CHK#
1

i
I.90B.OO 267105

LEGGETT. JEREMY 12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG POLK CO. MAINTENANCE 09/12/2017 904001 875.00 12
12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG POLK CO. MAINTENANCE 09/12/2017 904001 420.00 12

1 chk#

1
1,295.00 267107

LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTI 12 2017 010-560-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 1329224 ; 09/12/2017 904021 1.600.00 12
1 CHK#

1
1

1.000.00 267108

LIVINGSTON LAWN & GARDE 12 2017 010-512-456 INMATE WORKCREW EXPENSE POLK GO. SHERIFF 09/12/2017 904029 37.99 12

- CHKff

' I
37.99 267109

LUNA. DR RAYMOND 12 2017 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 17363 ; 09/12/2017 904106 145.00 12
12 2017 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 17363 1 09/12/2017 904106 165.00 12

1 CHK#

i 310.00 267110

MIKE'S SAW & SUPPLY LLC 12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT 4 09/12/2017 904153 445.62 12

- CHK#

445.62 267111

MUSTANG CAT- TRACTOR 12 2017 022-622-455 PARTS & REPAIR 0790030 • ,09/12/2017 904042 172.38 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790080 1 09/12/2017 904082 1.757.12 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790080 ' 09/12/2017 904082 110.44 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 079Q08Q , 09/12/2017 904082 114.05 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS S REPAIRS 0790080 1 09/12/2017 904002 562.30 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790080 ; 09/12/2017 904082 884.00 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790080 i 09/12/2017 904082 11.61 12
12 2017 024-624-455 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790080 ; 09/12/2017 904082' 53.75 12
12 2017 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790080 •

1

09/12/2017 9D4082 1.330.21- 12
1

1 CHK?
2.355.45 267112

OFFICE DEPOT* 12 2017 010-695-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 36923416 1 09/12/2017 904116 416.75 12

1
— CHK?

1

1

416.75 267113

POLK CO ADULT PROBATION 12 2017 010-465-480 AOULT PROBATION PHONE POLK COUNTY 09/12/2017 233.46 12

1 CHK#

1 233.46 267114



UAit iw/ii/m/ IIMh 15:17 CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FROM: 267074

BANK ACCOUNTrMAIN

ITEM/REASONVENDOR mE PP ACCOUfir NUMBER ACCOUm" NAME

POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING 12 2017 010-691-430 ADVERTISING/PUBLICATIONS POLK COUNTY JUDGE
12 2017 023-623-490 MISCELLANEOUS POLK CO PGT 3
12 2017 010-691-430 APVERTISING/PUBLICATIGNS POLK CO JUDGE

POLK COUNTY TRACTOR SUP 12 2017 022-.622-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES
12 2017 024-624-455 PARTS & REPAIRS
12 2017 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR

PQSTNET 12 2017 010-560-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES
12 2017 010-560-330 FUEL &' OIL

POLK CO PCT 2

POLK CO PCT 4

POLK CO PCT 2

000006

000006

PREMIER AJTDPLEX 12 2017 010-560-454 VEHICLE REPAIR POLK COUNTY SHERIFF
12 2017 010-560-464 -VEHICLE REPAIR POLK COUNTY SHERIFF
12 2017 OiO-475-330 'FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION POLK CO oiSTRICT ATTY

TO: 267135

BATCH#: 12

DATE Pd NO

09/12/2017 904018

09/12/2017 904096

09/12/2017

CHKIOO PAGE

09/12/2017 904158

09/12/2017 904154

09/12/2017 904114

09/12/2017 904025

09/12/2017 904109

09/1272017 904019

09/12/2017 904019

09/12/2017 904137

PREMIER TIRE 12 2017 010-695-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION POLK CO EMERGENCY HAN 09/12/2017 904112

BATOI

AMOUNT CODE

299.25 12

114.90 12

45.95 12

—- - CHK#

460.10 267115

10.41 12

96.45 12

98.65 12

--- CHK#

'205.51 267116

13.79 12

26,06 12
CHK#

39.85 267117

•15.00 12

6,762.38 12
585.90 12

- CHK#

7.363.28 267118

1.679.89 12

CHK#

1.'679.89 267119

520.43 12

—- CHK#

520.43 267120

10.57 12

-—- CHK#

10,67 267121

546.48 12

545.48 12

545.48 12

— CHK#

1.639.44 267122

71.95 12
.CHK#

71.96 267123

' 500.00 12
— CHK#

500.00 267124

231.10 12

850.31 12

271.68 12

99.99 12

PURCHASE POWER 12 2017 010-409r311 POSTAGE

R.B.'S WATER DEPOT 12 2017 024-624-490 MISCELLANEOUS

RED BARN BUILDERS SUPPL 12 2017 024-524-490 MISCELLANEOUS
12 2017 024-624-490 MISCELLANEOUS

12 2017 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL

80000909008787801

POLK CO PGT 4

0028800

0028800

0028800

SAYCO HARDWARE LLC 12 2017 022-622-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES POLK GO PCT 2

SCOGIN. EWWMS. RO. ID 12 2017 010-512-333 INMATE MEALS POLK CO. SHERIFF

SOUIHERN COMPUTER WAREH 12 2017 010-499-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES PC29297
12 2017 010-499-484 CH19 VOTER REGIST/ELECTION PC29297
12 2017 010-499-484 CH19 VOJER REGIST/ELECTIGN PC29297
12 2017 010-503-352 COMPUTER EXPENSE/SUPPLIES PC29297

09/12/2017 904143

09/12/2017-904148

09/12/2017 904041

09/12/2017 904041

09/12/2017 90'4147

09/12/2017 904157

09/12/2017 904115

09/12/2017 903885

09/12/2017 903885

09/12/2017 903885

09/12/2017 904108



DATE 09/11/2017 TIME 15:17 CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FROM; 267074 TO: ,267135 CHKIOO PAGE 6
BANK /^CQUNTrMAIN BATCH#: 12

BATCH

DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCE
VENDOR NAME

STORY-WRIGHT CO.. INC

SYSCO HOUSTON. INC

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

CHK#

1.463.08 267125

024-524-339 ROAD MATERIAL 50211 09/12/2017 904080 27.880.98 12
024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL 50211 09/12/2017 904080 746.13 12

'
- CHK#

28.627.11 267125

010-403-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10199038 09/12/2017 904068 31.49 12
010-403-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10199038 09/12/2017 904068 91.25 12
010-403-3X5 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10199038 09/12/2017 904068 91.73 12
010-403-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10199038 09/12/2017 904058 2.288.37 12
010-403-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10199038 • 09/12/2017 904066 104.33 12
010-403-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES. 10199038 09/12/2017 904068 •274.56- 12
010-403-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10199038 ' 09/12/2017 904068 199.35- 12
010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE DAL 10199038 09/12/2017 904064 385.63 12
010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE DAL 10199038 09/12/2017 904054 31.81- 12

12 2017 024-624-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES
12 2017 024-624-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES

12 2017 024-624-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES

12 2017 010-475-.315 OFFICE SUPPLIES

12 2017 051-645-333 RAH FOOD

12 2017 010-512-333 IfiMATE HEALS

108032

108032

108032

lo'aoso

970616

317727

CHK#

2.487.08 267127

904060 333.82 12

904050 48.99 12

904060 54.98- 12

904129 300.98 12

CHK#

628.81 26712B

09/12/2017 904103 3.039.31 12

09/12/2017 904031 2.092.43 12

CHK#

5.131.74 267129

TEXAS PRISONER TRANSPOR 12 2017 010-512-426 TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISGNE POLK CO. SHERIFF
12 2017 010-512-426 TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISONE POLK CO. SHERIFF

09/12/2017 904085

09/12/2017 904088

700.00 12

550.00 12

- CHK#

1.250.00 267130

25.65 12

- CHK#

26.65 267131

TRANSUNION RISK AND ALT 12 2017 010-475-401 ONLINE RESEARCH

TRINITY MATERIALS, INC. 12 2017 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL
12 2017 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL

12 2017 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL

12 2017 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL

12 2017 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL

URGENT DOC 12 2017 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS

207420

20658

20658

20658

20658

20658

10772

09/12/2017 904126

09/12/2017 904152 1.383.00 12

09/12/2017 904152 535.76 12

09/12/2017 904152 652.52 12

09/12/2017 904152 714.60 12

09/12/2017 904152 363.96 12

— CHK#

3.660.84 267132

09/12/2017 904105 85.00 12

CHK#

85.00 267133



DATE 09/11/2017 TIME 15:17 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267074 TO: 267135 CHKlflO PAGE 7
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN BATCH#: 12

BATCH

DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODEVENXR NAME

HATCH SYSTEMS

PP ACCOUNT mm account name ITEM/REASON

12 2017 Old-550-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 54506

WiaiAH GEORGE COMPANY 12'2017 010-512-333 INMATE MEALS
12 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD

093700

069170

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/12/2017 904022 3.500.00 12

CHK#

3.500.00 267134

09/12/2017 904038 4.383.03 12
09/12/2017 904119 2.411.27 12

— CHK#

6.794.30 267135

135.549.93

0.00

135.549.93



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 6.852.76
022 ROAD a BRIDGE |?2 24!o88.32

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 30.941.08

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

•SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH# ^

CHECK- AlnllU-/



DATE 09/11/2017 TIME 16:11

VENDOR NAME PP ACGOUNT Nl^ER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

"ALLISON. BASS &HAGEE. 12 2017 010-401-400 ATTORNEY FEES/COW COURT POLK COUNTY

CAR TUNES BY ROD 12 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL

12 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL

CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267136 TO: 267147 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUMT:HAIN BATCH#: 01

BATOI
DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

09/12/2017 71.31 01

- —- CHK#

71.31 267136

09/12/2017 904163 1.108.29 01
09/12/2017 904153 1.080.97 01

—•- aiK#

2.1B9.26 267137

09/12/2017 904184 24.088.32 01

CHK#

24.088.32 267138

09/12/2017 200.00 01
CHK#

200.00 2671:9

09/12/2017 904161 802.88 01
09/12/2017 904161 7,00 01
09/12/2017 904161 49.99 01

—-— CHK#

859.87 267140

09/12/2017 200.00 01

CHK#

200.00 267141

09/12/2017 200.00 01

CHK#

200.00 267142

09/12/2017 200.00 01

- atK#
200.00 267143

09/12/2017 200.00 01

CHK#

200.00 257144

POLK COUNTY SHERIFF 09/12/2017 T.165.16 01
POLK G0UN1;Y SHERIFF 09/12/2017 1.165.16 01

' — CHK#
2.332.32 267145

09/12/2017 200.00 01

CHK#

200.00 267146

09/12/2017 200.00 01

aiK#

200.00 267147

POLK CO SHERIFF

POLK CO SHERIFF

CCC BLACKT0PPIW3. LLC 12 2017 022-622-339 ROAD MATERIAL POLK CO PCT 2

CHAPMAN. JACOB 12 2017 010-560-428 INVESTIGATOR SPECIAL TRAIN TRAVEL ADVAiNCE

aiFTDN CHEVROLET INC 12 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL

12 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL

12 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL

DAVID. JESSICA 12 2017 010-512-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

POLK CO SHERIFF

POLK CO SHERIFF

POLK CO SHERIFF

TRAVEL ADVANCE

JONES. HARK 12 2017 010-560-428 INVESTIGATOR SPECIAL TRAIN TRAVEL ADVANCE

LONGING. DONNA 12 2017 010-560-428 INVESTIGATOR SPECIAL TRAIN TRAVEL ADV/^CE

HULLINS. JOEY 12 2017 010-512-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING TRAVEL ADVANCE

HYRTLY BEACH HARRIOTT R 12 2017 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING
12 2017 010-512-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

OXFORD. DEBBIE 12 2017 010-560-428 INVESTIGATOR SPECIAL TRAIN TRAVEL ADVANCE

RICHARDS. RACHELL 12 2017 010-560-428 INVESTIGATOR SPECIAL TRAIN TRAVEL ADVANCE



DATt 09/11/2017 TIME 16:11 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267136 TO: 267147 CHKIOO PAGE 2
ALL CIECKS BANK ACCCUm":HAIN BATOI?: 01

VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO BATQI

AMOUNT COCE

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 30.941.08
TOTAL VOID CHECKS ' o.OO

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 30.941.08



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 38.92

TOTAL OF Aa FUNDS 38.92

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYHE^

MARGIE N. AINSW0R7H

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH

CHECK



UAit IIHH U8:ZZ CHECK REGISTER FROM:' 267148 TO: 267148 CHKIOD PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUffTiMAIN BATCHS: 01

VENDOR NAME PP ACeOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT

12 2017 010-403-107 ELECTIOiN WORKERS - PART-TI 000006 09/12/2017 38.92 oi
am

38.92 267148

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 38.92
TOTAL void; CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 38.92



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 7.50

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS . 7.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH #



DATI 09/12/2017 TIME 11:33 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267149 TO: 267149 CHKIOO PAGE 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACGOUNT:MArN BATCHf: 01

BATCH

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCEVENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCGUffT NAME

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOT 12 2017 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS 2B3KAA3G16H495272

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/12/2017 7.50 01

CHKi?

7.50 267149

7.50

0.00

7.50



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 37.50

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 37.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSHORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK •

\



DATE 09/12/2017 TIME 12;18 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267150 TO: 267150 CHKIOO PAGE 1
Aa CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT;HAIN BATCH5: 01

VENDOR .NAME PR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE 12 2017 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS
12 2017 OiO-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS

^ 12 2017 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS
12 2017 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPEQIONS
12 2017 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPEaiONS

ITEM/REASON

1GNLC2E09ER176001

1GNLC2E06CR293872

lGNFK16Z65R153a81

1F6MF53S540A06024

1FTRW12W78FB41461

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

DATE PO NO

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

BATCH

AMOUNT CODE

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

37.50

0.00

37.50

01

01

01

01

01

- CHK?
37.50 267150



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMEHTS

018 POLK CO ENERGY SAVINGS PROGRAM 47.543.00

TOTAL OF Aa FUNDS 47.543.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYHEfh.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY HURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

•ACH^^

CH;CKg'Sp/ol 1.1



DATE 09/12/2017 TIME 14:35

POLK CO ENERGY SAVINGS PROGRAM

aiECKS CLAIMS LIST ClKlOl PAGE 1

VENDOR NAME

WAY SERVICE. LTD

BATCH NO. 01 REPORT CHECK NUMBER RANGE m 267151 TO 267151
ALL CHECKS

PP ACCOUNT § ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

12 2017 018-511-574 CAPITAL OUTLAY BUILDINGS POLK COUNTY

DATE CHECK

09/12/2017 267151

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

AMOUNT

47.543.00

47.543.00

0.00

47.543.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

035 GRANT FUND 648.27

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 648.27

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#_

CHECKfJ'S - 9"? 1



OATH 09/14/2017 TIME 11:32 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 000976 TO: 000977 aiKlOD PAGE 1 '
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUrfTiGRAffTS BATCH#: 02

BATDI

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COtEVENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING 12 2017 035-400-490 OTHER/MISCELLANEIOUS POLK CO PPH INITIATIVE 09/14/2017

VERIZON WIRELESS 12 2017 035-400-315 SUPPLIES 820534785-00001

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL void' checks

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/14/2017

612.00 02

CHK#

612.00 976

36.27 02

—CHK#

36.27 977

648.27

0.00

648.27



FUND DESCRIPTION

035 GRANT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEHEKIS

4.500.00

4.500.00

THE PRECEDIW5 LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK #'S



wiuioion TKun: uuuv/e lu: uuuy/a CHKIOO PAGE 1

ALL DfECKS BANK ACCQUNTiGRAmS BATCH]?: 01

BATQ]

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCEVENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

HPTX AS5XIATES. INC. 12 2017 035-409-590 FEHA - HAZARD MITIGATION E PDMC-PL-06-TX2015-011 09/15/2017

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

4,500.00 01

— CHK^

4.500.00 978

4.500.00

0.00

4.500.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

095 SHERIFFS FEDERAL REV SHARING

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

DISDURSEI€NTS

1.540.02

1.640.02

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK #ii'S



UAIt Uy/W/iJUl/ tlMh 14:11 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 00108A TO: 001084 QiKlOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUKTrFEDEQUITY BATCH#: 02

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODEmm NAME

CITIBANK 12 2017 095-560-334 OPERATING EXPENSE

12 2017 095-560-334 OPERATING EXPENSE
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5445

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/14/2017

09/14/2017

1.261.89 02

378.13 02

CHK#

1.640.02 1081

1.640.02

0.00

1.640.02



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FIWD DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

028 POLK COUNTY HISTORICAL COmiSS 50.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 50.GO

Tl€ PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

CHECK #'S LbS3



DATE 09/14/2017 TIME 08:31 aiECK REGISTER FROM: 001653 TO: 001653 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:HISTCOf« BATCH#: 01

BATOI

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCEVENDOR NAME

JOHNSON. DEBRA

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

12 2017 028-661-334 OPERATING EXPENSE CLEAN MUSEUM

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/14/2017 50.00 01

CHK#

50.00 1653

50.00

0.00

50.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 197.02

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 197.02

T>iE PRECEDING LIST OF DILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLQ7M

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECKg'S^(^7/s5'^



DATE 09/14/2017 TIME 11:39 CHEa REGISTER FROM: 267153 TO: 267153 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT;HAIN BATCH?: 02

BATQI

ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCEVENDOR NAME

VERIZON WIRELESS

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

12 2017 010-695-420 TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI 820534785-00001

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL void' checks

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/14/2017 197.02 02

CHK#
197.02 267153

197.02

0.00

197.02



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEHEffTS

040 LAW LIBRARY FUND 189.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 189.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLdTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE
t/—ii w

ACH#

CHECK0-71.fig-- .



i^t»u lira, iu.ui UitU KtGISIER FROM: 267155 TO: 257155 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN BATCH#: 02

BATQi

date po no amount code
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON

47582000
JAMES PUBLISHING. INC. 12 2017 040-650-334 OPERATING EXPENSE

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/14/2017 189.00 02

— CIK#

189.00 267155

189.00

0.00

189.00



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

088 JUDICIARY FUND

SaiEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

6.505.46

8.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.514.46

IKE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK #'S



LtfMc uy/i4/jiui/ lint ibrua CHEGK REGISTER FROM: 267156 TO: 267161 CHKIOO PAGE 1
Aa CHECKS BANK ACCOUMT:HAIN BATCH#: 01

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

ARENA VETERINARY CLINIC 12 2017 010-229-000 JP'S FEES PAYABLES

ITEM/REASON

HAHIE FOSTER

DATE PO NO

09/15/2017

BATOI

AMOUNT COCE

103.31 01

CHK#

103.31 267156

PHILLIPS. BOBBY

12 2017 010-226-300 L. GQGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK V JENIFER HENDRICK 09/15/2017 200.00 01
12 2017 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK V JENNIFER SMITH 09/15/2017 98.00 01

— — CHK#

298.00 267157

12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP2 09/15/2017 163.20 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY, JP2 09/15/2017 75.00 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP2 09/15/2017 90.90 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP2 09/15/2017 796.23 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP3 09/15/2017 653.13 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP3 09/15/2017 9.00 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP3 09/15/2017 156.00 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP3 09/15/2017 67.50 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JP3 09/15/2017 675.57 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JPI 09/15/2017 516.78 01
12 2017 010-223:200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JPl 09/15/2017 837.67 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK COUNTY JPI 09/15/2017 164.10 01
12 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLECDELINQUENT F POLK cquntV JPI 09/15/2017 1.174.15 01

CHK#

' 5.479.23 267158

12 2017 010-225-100 AHORNEY FEES PAYABLE POLK VMICiUeL JONES 09/15/2017 350.00 01

CHK#

350.00 267159

12 2017 010-221-691 CRIME STOPPERS PAYABLE POLK COUNTY 09/15/2017 275.92 01

CHK#

TEXAS PARKS &WILDLIFE 12 2017 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES L. GILMORE 09/15/2017

275.92 267160

8.00 01

^ CHK#

8.00 267161

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

6.514.46

Q.OO

6.514.46



SaiEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPnON DISBURSEHTO

010 GENERAL FUND 5.49

023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 249.99
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 27.99

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 283.47

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE l]\I
1

ACH#
1

CHECK jQIsJJSjs^



UAIE 09/18/2017 TIME 11:10 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 267163 TO: 267165 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:HAIN BATCHg: 01

BATQI
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO AMOUNT COtE

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT P 12 2017 024-624-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES 6035-3012-0284-6745 09/18/2017 903746 27.99 01
CHK#

27.99 267163

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT P 12 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACENENT/BLDG 5035 3012 0338 9380 09/18/2017 903795 5.49 01
- CHKff

5.49 267164

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT P 12 2017 023-623-456 PARTS & REPAIRS " 6035-3012-0285-3089 09/1B/20I7 903647 249.99 01

CHK?

249.99 267165

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

283.47

0.00

283.47



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FWiD DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMEIfTS

010 GENERAL FUND 36.10

TOTAL OF Aa FUNDS 36.10

m PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FDR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECKS.Ip HIdCp



UAlt WlV^rmi HUE 08;21

%

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

CEMTERPOINT ENERGY ENTE 12 2017 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT

aiECK REGISTER FROM: 267166 TO: 267166 CHKIOO PAGE I
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNTiHAIN BATCH?: 01

BATCH

ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCE

9697449-8

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/19/2017 36.10 01

CHK#

36.10 267166

36.10

0.00

36.10



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEHEIHS

010 GENERAL FUND 852.00

TUTAL OF Aa FUNDS 852.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE MAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECKffS



uHit \nf£Mtoiu lint o/:w CHECK REGISTER FROM: 125673 TO: 125814 CHKIOO PAGE 1 '

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATQI
VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCGUffT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

JURY dCCK VENDOR 12 2017 OlQ-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCHHISS BRAY NICHOLAS SHAWN 09/25/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125673

JURY CHECK VMR 12 2017 010-435-486 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MILLER RONNIE ELBERT 09/25/2017 6.CO

- CHKi?

' 6.00 125674

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS FINGER THOI^IAS WILLIAM 09/25/2017 6.00
s • CHKff

6.00 125675

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS STEWART LINDA BERNICE 09/25/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125676
I

JURY CHECK VENDOR. 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS JONES BILLY JOE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKjt

; 6.00 125677
I

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CDMflISS BERNARD JEFFREY DALE 09/25/2017 6.00
- CHK#

6.00 125678

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0^3^ISS NEOERBO JOHNNIE JILL 09/25/2017 6.00

—- - CHK#

6.00 125679

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO '̂MISS OUINLAN PATRICIA 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125580

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BLANKENSHIP THERESA 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125681

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COi'-MrSS WILLIAMS PHYLLIS I 09/25/2017 6.00

- — CHK#

6.00 125682

JURY CHECK mm 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS VANWAGNER'LISA A 09/25/2017 6.00

DK#

6.00 125683

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CON'MISS WILLIAMS NATALIE LEANNE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125684

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COI-3-11SS GERRARO SAVANNAH LEE 09/25/2017 6.00

-— CHK#

6.00 125685

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CQI-'MISS DEWBERRY LARAH 09/25/2017 6.00



DATE 09/20/2017 TIKE 07:52 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 125673 10: 125814 DKIGO PAGE 2
Aa CHECKS DANK ACCGUHTiJURY FUND

' BATOI
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON, DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

CHKi?

6.00 125585

JWIY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^WISS COOK BRENDA JOHNSON 09/25/2017 6.00

aiKi?

6.00 125687

JWIY DECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.C&'-iHISS WTOTEN KEVIN LEE 09/25/2017 6.00

- CHK5

• 6.00 125688

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COW-IISS DEPRIMA DALE GAY 09/25/2017 6.00

I CHK#
! 6.00 125689

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS THETFORO NANCY JEWl 09/25/2017 6.00

' CHKg

6.00 125690

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MASON SANDRA 8ASSETT 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK§

6.00 125691

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COt^lISS HENDERSON LINDA ESTES 09/25/2017 6.00

— CHKS

6.00 125692

JURY DfECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COFWISS HODGE VIRGINIA LUW 09/25/2017 6.00

cm

' 6.00 125693

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGF31ISS HERRELL RICHARD WAYNE 09/25/2017 6.00

i - CHK^f
6.00 125694

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAN0.CCF711SS KRAfl APRIL LYN 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125695

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LAWRENCE LINDA PUH 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 1256%

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0W-11S5 GRAVERS STEPHEN RAjNDALL 09/25/2017 6.00

- aac#

- 6.00 125697

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCWTISS SHERMAN KRISTIN MARY 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125698

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO-S-IISS WOOD MARY 09/25/2017 6.00

CliK#

6.00 125699



uftiL lint u/:3^ CHECK REGISTER FROM; 125673 TO: 125814 CHKIOO PAGE 3

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATQI
VENDOR im. PP ACCOUfO" NIMIER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCE

JURT OECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAfID.CO^V^ISS MOREN IRVIN LEROY 09/25/2017 6.00

—- CHK#

6.00 125700

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS FULLER DONNA JO 09/25/2017 6.00

- CHK§

6.00 125701

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COHHISS LEJEUNE GERALD JOHN JR 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125702

JURY CHECK VENMR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CQ^i^^ISS WOOnON TOMMY DALE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKff

6.00 125703

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CWIHISS STEWART SARAH SULLIVAN 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125704

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COFi-lISS WATSON WILLIAM M0NT60MER 09/25/2017 6.00
—- am

6.00 125705

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS PLACKER STEPHANIE ELAINE 09/25/2017 6.00

cm

6.00 125705

jmY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SOUCY SUSAN MAUREEN 09/25/2017 6.00

— - am

6.00 125707

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HURRAY OUANE DENNIS 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKtf

6.00 125708

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS ALEC CARLOS WAYNE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKi?

6.00 125709

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,CCMHISS PEREZ MIRIAM CORINA 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK§

6.00 125710

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HCGLOTHLIN JACKIE EUGENE 09/25/2017 6.00

—- CHKi?

6.00 1257U

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRArjD.COFS-lISS WHITE SAMANTHA NICOLE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125712

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS NOWLIN OLA MCCLELLAND 09/25/2017 6.00



DATE 09/20/2017 TIHE 07:52 QIECK REGISTER FROM: 125673 TO: 125814 CHKIOO PAGE 4
ALL aiECKS BANK ACCOUHTiJURY FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT ^01

CHK#

6.00 125713

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COI-WISS FIGGS ANGELA DENELL 09/25/2017 6.00 . -

CHK?

6.00 125714

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COf-V-lISS SHAVER JERRY LYNN 09/25/2017 6.00

- CHKi?

6.00 125715

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COWISS ADAMS KSUSIE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKS

6.00 125716
I

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COWISS OWEN THOMAS CLAUDE 09/25/2017 6.00

DK#

6.00 125717

JURY DECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^S^ISS GILBERT ALYSSA JO 09/25/2017 6.00
—- CHK?

6.00 125718

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COt-lMISS FISCAL CAHILLIA DALE 09/25/2017 6.00

- CHK?

5.00 125719

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGMMISS COUGOT PAMELA ANN 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKtf

6.00 125720

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS SYLESTINE iAMON 09/25/2017 6.00

- OiKS

6.00 125721

JURY DECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ALLEN CAROLYN MARIE 09/25/2017 6.00

—- DflCi?

6.00 125722

JURY QECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COt^ISS GRQENDYKE JANE HELSEIHEI 09/25/2017 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125723

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.CGMMISS HAHRELL YOLANDA VITA 09/25/2017 5,00

CHK5

6.00 125724

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETrT.6RAN0.C0.WS5 HOLSE ANITA CLARK 09/25/2017 6.00

OK#

6.00 125725

JOIY DECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COf-HISS BRACKIN DAVID ROYCE 09/25/2017 5.00

- OK#

6.00 125726



uftiL uy/^u/iui/ lint U/:K CHECK REGISTER FROM: 125673 TO: 125014 aiKlOO PAGE 5

All CHECKS BANK ACCaUWT:JURY FUND

BATOlVENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUMT HAKE ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT COH

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CG^KISS DAVIS-HARRIS FREDA LOUIS 09/25/2017 5.00

cm

6.00 125727

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS BLAIR MARY ALICE 09/25/2017 6.00
- CHK#

6.00 12572B

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COf^HISS BROWN GEORGE WATT 09/25/2017 6.00
- CHKi/

6.00 125729

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 20i7 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMKISS WOOD NANCYiRUTH 09/25/2017 6.00
- CHKj?

6.00 125730

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO^WISS STRATTA KAREN R 09/25/2017 6.00
cms

6.00 125731

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COKMISS WALKER MARY HELEN 09/25/2017 6.00
CHK^!

6.00 125732

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0^V•1ISS FISHER ERVIN JR 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKS

6.00 125733

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS ALEC KINNEY DAKOTA 09/25/2017 6.00

- cm

6.00 125734

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS WHITMORE LLOYO WAYNE 09/25/2017 6.00
cm

6.00 1257S

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COtllSS GREEN VINESSA 09/25/2017 5.00
CHKJ

6.00 125735

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAMD.COMMISS SHAVER ANGELA G 09/25/2017 6.00
CHKg

6.00 125737

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS TODD CLAYTON KENDALL 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125738

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS POWELL MAflGIE BOWEN 09/25/2017 5.00

— cm

6.00 125739

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COFiMISS SCOTT WENDELL CHRISTOPHE 09/25/2017 6.00



UAlt uy/;:u/m/ riHE 07:52 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 125673 10:125814 CHKIOO PAGE 6
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUHT:JURY FUND

BATQi
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT CCCE

CHKi?
6.00 125740

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHHISS TRISTAN MATTHEW 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKi?

6.00 125741

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0K4ISS YANTES TRAVIS VINCENT 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125742

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS CHAPMAN TYRONE VAN 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK^

6.00 125743

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COfflllSS WHIHON BICLY RAY III ,09/25/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125744

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COM'-IISS MARTIN STEVJART LEE 09/25/2017 ,6.00

I CHK#
6.00 125745

JURY'CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS LAWSON DALE THdlAS 09/25/2017 6.00
—- CHK#

6.00 125745

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CG-WISS HESSNER GWENDA COSB 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKj?

6.00 125747

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LANGFORD CYNTHIA HOPSON 09/25/2017 6.00

— CHKi?

6.00 125748

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HESTER STACY RENEE 09/25/2017 6.00
CHK#

6.00 125749

JURY CHECK VENDOR ' 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C&^MISS JEFFERIES SHARON LYNN 09/25/2017 6.00
- CHKtf

6.00 125750

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2G17 010-435-435 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COWISS ROBERTS RICHARD HOWARD 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK?

6.00 125751

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C& '̂MISS ANDERSON RONALD K 09/25/2017 5.00

CHKff

6.00 125752

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LEE ALLEN ROPER 09/25/2017 6,00

- cm
6.00 125753



DATE 09/20/2017 TIME 07:52 CHECK REGISTER FROH: 125673 TO: 125814

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUMTrJURY FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASOfl DATE PO

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGW-IISS CLYDE LINDA VIVIAN 09/25/2017

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - P£TIT,GRAND.Ca-HI5S SHANNON NATALIE ELIZABET 09/25/2017

I

i

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.CGMMISS HILL DAVID STUART 09/25/2017

JURY CHEK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COH-IISS ROOICS EARLEAN MILLER 09/25/2017

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COI-'MISS BARHAM TRACI ANN 09/25/2017

I

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETlT.GRANO.CaWISS LOCKE TIMOTHY WAYNE 09/25/2017

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS TQLAR ANTHONY WAYNE 09/25/2017

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HAYNARD SANDRA LOUISE 09/25/2017

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MEYER RAYMOND III 09/25/2017

JURY DiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WILSON KEVIN MICHAEL 09/25/2017

JURY DIECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PET IT.GRAND. COMMISS GOOCJIN JONATHAN MORRIS 09/25/2017

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS HITCHINGS KAYLA RUTH 09/25/2017

JURY DiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CDIMISS MAZE SETH ALLEN 09/25/2017

JURY OIEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0-7^ISS YEAGER RACE GREGORY 09/25/2017

DKIOO PAGE 7

BATQ)

AMOUNT COCE

6.00

CHKg

6.00 125751

5.00

CHK5

6.00 125755

6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125755

6.00

CHK#

6.00 125757

6.00

CHK#

6.00 125758

6.00

CHK#

6.00 125759

6.00

CHK#

6.00 125760

6.00

- DK#

6.00 125761

6.00

CHK#

6.00 125762

6.00

— CHK#

6.00 125763

6.00

— CHK#

6.00 125764

6.00

- DIK#

6.00 1257G5

6.00

- CHK#

6.00 125766

6.00



DATE 09/20/2017 TIME 07:62 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 125673 TO: 125814 CHKIOO PAGE 8

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCQUNT:JIKY FUND

BATQI

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NLWDER ACCOUNT. NAME, ITEM/REASON DATE PONG AMOUNT COCE

- CHK#

6.00 125767

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.Ca-ffllSS MACH05T GIukfiT JR 09/25/2017 6.00
- CHKff

6.00 125768

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMHISS BURCHETT CHRISTY DIANE 09/25/2017 5.00

- CHK^

6.00 125769

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCWISS STUTTS SHERRY LYNN 09/25/2017 6.00

-— CHK5

6.00 125770

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.Ca-SHISS SHAW VICKY DENISE 09/25/2017 6.00

! CHK?
6.00 125771

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COt-WISS TUCKER CASEY WAYNE 09/25/2017 6.00

- - CHKff

6.00 125772

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C&MHISS CAPPS LYNDA HUBBARD 09/25/2017 6.00

- cm

6.00 125773

JWIY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMHISS WILLMON RANDY LEVQY 09/25/2017 5.00

CHK#

6.00 125774

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485'JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGHJIISS HENTSCHEL JOE D 09/25/2017 6.00

- CHKj?

6.00 125775

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO-WISS HU^GRAVE OLIN MICHAEL 09/25/2017 6.00
I m

6.00 125775

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0M4ISS HXLDRIDGE' PHYLLIS SCHOE 09/25/2017 6.00

cmi

6.00 125777

JURY DCCK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COWISS MOYE KIMBERLY JANEEN 09/25/2017 6.00

' - CHKtf
6.00 125778

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485. JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCMMISS WHEELER KIM LUCILLE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKtf

6.00 125779

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CO;-WISS HARBUCK KEVIN LEE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK5

6.00 125780



UAlfc uy/20/2017 TIME 07:52 CHECK REGISTER FROM; 125673 TO: 125814 CHKIOO PAGE 9

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCQUNTiJURY FUND

BATCH
VENDOR NWE PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0M-MIS5 CUELLAR MARY ALICE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHKg

6.00 125781

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS TO/JNLEY MELANIE ANN 09/25/2017 5.00

— om

6.00 125782

JURY CHEa VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS ESTES TERESSA VQHNE 09/25/2017 6.00

CHK#

6.00 125783

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.C0f^4ISS KNIGHT SHIRLEY HAYES 09/25/2017 6.00

' .CHK#
6.00 i257B4

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2017 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS KAWARSKY-DONNA MARIE 09/25/2017 6.Q0
